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Pregnenolone-16alpha-carbonitrile

1434-54-4

298%

H2216187
P275425

120653

Store at -20°C,Argon charged,Desiccated

Limit Values
98-100 (%)

White to Off-White to Pale Beige Solid

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.80000 %

White to off white to Pale Beige Solid
Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure
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